A1
A2

Half chest (2,5 cm under armhole)
Half waist width

Half bottom width

Front length (from HSP)

Sleeve length (incl. cuff)

39
44
64
16

47
42
47
66
17
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50 53 56 59
45 48 51 54
50 53 56 59
68 70 72 74
18 19 20 21

*The tolerance on the length and width is 2cm

LADIES FIT



